
 Sunday Morning Men Invitational11/23/2025    Week 12 of 31 Page 1

Sunday   9:30 am Lanes 7 - 28
Team Standings

Last Wk Points Points Pins + High High HDCP HDCP Year-To-Date
Place Lane # Team Name WON Won Lost HDCP Game Sers Game Sers WON

1 24 22 2 in The Moat 21 46 14 33863 1037 2796 1180 3225 197
2 17 21 X-Men 20½ 44½ 15½ 33968 834 2429 1056 3116 177½
3 13 8 U Can't Fix Stupid 25 44 16 34993 965 2718 1091 3096 260
4 10 13 All Holes Filled 20 43 17 33893 1006 2780 1175 3287 158½
5 20 18 Suburban Lanes 25 41 19 35256 998 2784 1102 3102 191
6 28 4 The Ball Busters 19 39 21 34491 935 2691 1058 3147 214½
7 11 6 TP's Pro Shop 24½ 38½ 21½ 34814 926 2627 1117 3097 188½
8 18 11 The Bowlers ER 19 37 23 34011 998 2740 1141 3169 178
9 9 17 Bed Rock Boy's 5 31 29 34582 977 2753 1124 3194 190

10 26 7 All The Way Out 10 30 30 34479 900 2601 1040 2984 193½
11 22 15 Rip the Core 20 30 30 34408 844 2296 1108 3085 172½
12 8 10 X's & O's Bridgeview 9½ 28½ 31½ 33798 987 2564 1018 2990 177
13 25 9 Last One's Done 14 28 32 34268 908 2650 1066 3063 172½
14 19 5 Chicago Steel 10 26 34 32491 848 2414 1018 2923 136
15 7 12 The Bowlers ER2 20 24 36 33031 988 2852 1094 3170 125
16 21 1 Fox's Horsemen 11 23 37 33971 962 2645 1124 2966 174½
17 14 14 Billy's 12lb Balls 16 22 38 34303 891 2562 1054 3051 167
18 23 3 Al's Pals 11 21 39 33989 882 2588 1047 3083 177½
19 27 16 Kustom Towing 9 20 40 34377 981 2754 1112 3079 200
20 12 20 Jade's Diamond 5 16 44 33411 962 2632 1089 3013 167
21 15 2 Art's Army 10 15 45 34309 889 2470 1021 2989 158
22 16 19 Venom Bags 5½ 12½ 47½ 34680 1018 2703 1194 3231 184½

Individual High Averages
188.11 CJ Holman 188.06 Mike Roth 186.85 Jason McReady
185.74 Joe Pennino 185.17 Dom Pelc 184.36 Sean Sodko
183.94 Larry Thill 183.00 Tim Wiencek 182.58 Dave Klein

High Individual Match Points
27.5 Chuck Sellars 24.5 Steve Czuprynski 24.5 Trevor Evitt

24 John Talley Jr 23.5 Larry Thill 23 Ken Kost

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk13  11/30  12- 10 17- 13   6- 20   8- 14   2- 19  21- 11   5- 18   1- 15   3- 22   9-  7  16-  4
Wk14  12/07  17-  9  18- 19  16-  2   1-  6   4- 13   3-  5  20- 21 14- 10  11-  7  22- 12  15-  8

Team Rosters
1 - Fox's Horsemen  Lane 21  HDCP=172  Avg=807

Real Real
Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Everett Neal Jr 25 5517 33 172 167
Thomas Skenandore 20 4838 30 177 161
Scott Meyers 44 495 3 bk151 165
David Melsbakas 38 5671 36 157 157
Loren Shearer 45 4416 30 150 147
Bobby Pezzulo 7 1446 9 192 160
Mike Dvorak 16 6008 33 182 182
Chris Kafitz 36 0 0 bk160

2 - Art's Army  Lane 15  HDCP=178  Avg=799
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
John Wagner 49 4804 33 145 145
Chris Wagner 40 5486 36 155 152
Ryan Petras 18 4539 27 179 168
Jimmy Kulovitz Jr 28 1011 6 168 168
Keith McKeighen 43 5019 33 152 152
Dave Pruim 38 5533 36 157 153
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3 - Al's Pals  Lane 23  HDCP=204  Avg=770
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Dom Pelc 13 2222 12 185 185
John Kunkel 31 3982 24 165 165
Al Pelc 46 5188 36 148 144
Phil Jenskovec 54 4407 33 139 133
Tommy Spentzosi 60 779 6 133 129
Gene Kanak 1 3247 18 198 180
Justin Jenskovec 36 4336 27 160 160
Zack Jenskovec 23 0 0 bk174

4 - The Ball Busters  Lane 28  HDCP=174  Avg=804
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Adam Harris 26 5139 30 171 171
Trevor Evitt 46 4900 33 148 148
Tim Leksas 37 908 6 158 151
Eddie Lopez 31 2914 18 165 161
Marcos Arellano 34 1331 9 162 147
Jacob Wright 18 5945 33 180 180
Cliff Evitt 27 6047 36 169 167
Fred Williams 3 0 0 bk196

5 - Chicago Steel  Lane 19  HDCP=161  Avg=819
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Dave Cramer 48 4670 33 146 141
Drew Graziano 21 1566 9 176 174
Ken Stromdahl 31 3481 27 165 128
Dan Graziano 35 5299 33 161 160
Bob Fronczek 26 5773 36 171 160
Victor Wilcox 17 461 3 bk181 153
VACANT 0 0 0 150

6 - TP's Pro Shop  Lane 11  HDCP=217  Avg=747
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Mike LaVigne 43 2285 15 152 152
Tony Murillo 60 2755 21 131 131
Eric Rivera 60 2556 21 125 121
Brandon Heidenreich 33 1962 12 163 163
Chris Keburis 21 1585 9 176 176
Mike Leys 45 4924 33 149 149
Jason Esposito 29 6038 36 167 167
Bryan Murillo 27 5113 30 170 170

7 - All The Way Out  Lane 26  HDCP=168  Avg=811
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Joe Reyna 54 3803 27 140 140
Rich Zoeteman 31 3406 24 165 141
Chad Zoeteman 39 3220 21 156 153
Sean Mair 27 4078 24 169 169
Elijah Lee 17 6533 36 181 181
Justin Dicharia 25 5680 33 172 172
Zach Barranco 20 1042 6 177 173

8 - U Can't Fix Stupid  Lane 13  HDCP=191  Avg=786
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Larry Thill 15 6070 33 183 183
Max Sellars 36 5281 33 160 160
Chuck Sellars 35 5824 36 161 161
Tim Murray 47 478 3 bk147 159
Ray Fron 58 425 3 bk135 141
Kody Bachar 22 6108 36 175 169
Jeff Krusinski 13 6418 36 185 178
John Giocomelli 29 0 0 bk167

9 - Last One's Done  Lane 25  HDCP=157  Avg=822
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Jerry Negrete Jr 28 3912 24 168 163
Ernie Hernandez 45 4409 30 149 146
Jim Rozhon 38 5682 36 157 157
Chris Breedlove 22 1386 9 175 154
Jesse Gutierrez 24 3115 18 173 173
Maurice Thomas 17 4356 24 181 181
Robert Blanco 18 466 3 bk180 155
Armando Gomez 24 5713 33 173 173

10 - X's & O's Bridgeview  Lane 8  HDCP=183  Avg=795
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Tim Putrow 33 1961 12 163 163
Deonne Harris 50 3895 27 144 144
Tracy Barber 52 3398 24 142 141
Jerry Harris 36 4323 27 160 160
Tracy White 12 5457 33 186 165
Christian Moore-Randle 7 6001 33 192 181
Andrew Stephan 26 1017 6 171 169
Terry Ernst 36 0 0 bk160

11 - The Bowlers ER  Lane 18  HDCP=167  Avg=811
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
CJ Holman 10 1693 9 188 188
Lou Kottke 20 1036 6 177 172
Nick Kurz L 54 3343 24 139 139
Jeremy Jacks 48 4099 30 146 136
Mike Simmons 35 4422 30 161 147
Jason Intravaia 16 5471 30 182 182
Bill Shaw Jr 12 5858 33 186 177
Max Hibner 22 637 3 bk175 212

12 - The Bowlers ER2  Lane 7  HDCP=116  Avg=869
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Lawrence Chamberlain 9 4096 24 190 170
Mark Pizarro 18 3762 24 179 156
Steven Pitts 42 1838 12 153 153
Ken Hulbert 16 5836 33 182 176
William Nune 31 4752 30 165 158
Sean Sodko 6 6084 33 193 184

13 - All Holes Filled  Lane 10  HDCP=184  Avg=776
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Jeff Klotter 27 5581 33 169 169
Todd Tunks 31 3697 24 165 154
Bobby Leppert 60 3180 27 117 117
Rob Ritchie 46 3913 27 148 144
Keith Miles 20 4170 24 177 173
Kevin Miller 32 5936 36 164 164

14 - Billy's 12lb Balls  Lane 14  HDCP=171  Avg=807
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Rob Kruzic 28 5443 33 168 164
James Floody 45 4977 33 150 150
Kevin Walsh 40 930 6 155 155
Pat Walsh 27 6108 36 169 169
Rich Nowak 31 4738 30 165 157
Gary Burian 30 5960 36 166 165
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15 - Rip the Core  Lane 22  HDCP=256  Avg=707
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Anthony Curtis 60 4294 36 128 119
Don Suich 60 3611 27 133 133
Chris Gardner 45 4934 33 149 149
Tony Curtis 54 5015 36 139 139
Terrence Valentin 37 5695 36 158 158
Joe Martin 42 923 6 153 153

16 - Kustom Towing  Lane 27  HDCP=190  Avg=785
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Bob Nielubowski 27 3427 21 169 163
Mike Dubanski 54 1675 12 139 139
Mike Nielubowski 29 6045 36 167 167
Doug Cleary 60 1535 12 133 127
Jeff Mleczko 20 4796 27 177 177
Jason Cantrall 28 5783 36 168 160
Dave Klein 16 6025 33 182 182

17 - Bed Rock Boy's  Lane 9  HDCP=155  Avg=826
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Tony Duran 50 4328 33 144 131
Dennis Huskey 33 3914 24 163 163
Dan Voytas 24 6263 36 173 173
Joe Pennino 13 5015 27 185 185
Tony Renteria 35 2832 18 161 157
Margarito Alvarez 25 6218 36 172 172
Matthew Morales 29 0 0 bk167
Paul Bargas 35 0 0 bk161

18 - Suburban Lanes  Lane 20  HDCP=101  Avg=885
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Jeff Floody 36 4817 30 160 160
Jason McReady 12 5045 27 186 186
Jeff Cimmer 19 5876 33 178 178
Mike Roth 10 6770 36 188 188
Ricky Burandt 24 6138 36 173 170
Charlie Roth 49 2167 15 145 144
Corey McReady 23 492 3 bk174 164

19 - Venom Bags  Lane 16  HDCP=172  Avg=805
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Marti Stolarski 22 6123 36 175 170
Ken Kost 41 5091 33 154 154
Matt McGovern 46 4444 30 148 148
John Heppner 36 2397 15 159 159
Steve Czuprynski 27 6101 36 169 169
Roby McGovern 60 0 0 bk126
Mark Alicz 45 0 0 bk150

20 - Jade's Diamond  Lane 12  HDCP=159  Avg=820
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Wayne Slepski 28 5013 30 168 167
Gene Backlin 30 5377 33 166 162
Justin Paetsch 40 4532 36 155 125
Clyde Yahnke 32 1322 9 164 146
Adam Valentinas 29 6043 36 167 167
Tim Wiencek 15 6039 33 183 183
Nate Wiltgen 17 0 0 bk181

21 - X-Men  Lane 17  HDCP=219  Avg=754
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Pete Ciaglia 57 3950 30 136 131
Ken Yuen 48 3523 24 146 146
John Dicharia 42 5071 36 153 140
Jim Bartkowiak 36 5079 33 159 153
Tony Antiporek 36 1866 12 160 155
Tony Wolak 37 5221 33 158 158

22 - 2 in The Moat  Lane 24  HDCP=161  Avg=818
Real Real

Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average Name HDCP Pins  Gms Avg Average
Alex Garcia 28 2387 15 168 159
Dan Emma 12 2364 15 186 157
Marty Proa 48 1736 12 146 144
Gary Totosz 30 1499 9 166 166
John Talley Jr 43 5030 33 152 152
John McReady 18 2587 15 180 172
Ray Garcia 16 6411 36 182 178
Mike Leahy 31 4757 30 165 158

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1194 Venom Bags 1141 The Bowlers ER 1124 Fox's Horsemen
Handicap Series 3287 All Holes Filled 3194 Bed Rock Boy's 3147 The Ball Busters

Scratch Game 1037 2 in The Moat 998 Suburban Lanes 987 X's & O's Bridgeview
Scratch Series 2852 The Bowlers ER2 2754 Kustom Towing 2718 U Can't Fix Stupid

Handicap Game 287 Rich Nowak 281 Everett Neal Jr 278 John Talley Jr
Handicap Series 729 Jeff Klotter 726 Keith Miles 716 Pat Walsh

Scratch Game 278 Kevin Miller 267 Jeff Krusinski 258 Lou Kottke
258 Ken Hulbert

Scratch Series 705 Sean Sodko 665 Mike Roth 660 John Heppner

Split 1 High Scores
Handicap Game 1194 Venom Bags 1124 Fox's Horsemen 1117 TP's Pro Shop
Handicap Series 3116 X-Men 3096 U Can't Fix Stupid 3083 Al's Pals

Scratch Game 998 Suburban Lanes 987 X's & O's Bridgeview 962 Jade's Diamond
Scratch Series 2754 Kustom Towing 2650 Last One's Done 2629 The Bowlers ER2

Handicap Game 287 Rich Nowak 281 Everett Neal Jr 278 John Talley Jr
Handicap Series 694 Gary Burian 693 Jason McReady 692 Kody Bachar

Scratch Game 278 Kevin Miller 265 Sean Sodko 258 Ken Hulbert
Scratch Series 660 John Heppner 653 Gene Kanak 641 Christian Moore-Randle
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